

Materiale intretinere

I.D.: 74413422

Data publicarii	18.10.22	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 948,35 RON - 948,35 RON

Descriere: 1.Conector o20 3/4 bc 4 pret f tva 7,56 total f tva 30,24 2.Niplu PPR 3/4-20 4 5,46 21,84
3.Teu PPR 20-20-16 2 1,26 2,52 4.Cot PPR 90-20 10 0,50 5,00 5.Teu PPR o20 2 1,01 2,02
6.Cot PPR 25 8 1,26 10,08 7.Robinet tur-retur 4 21,85 87,40 8.Niplu 20x1/2 6 4,62 27,72
9.Mufa imbinare 4 0,42 1,68 10.Teava PPR 25 5 15,13 75,65 11.Teava PPR 20 5 12,61 63,05
12.Cleme fixare 36 1,26 45,36 13.Niplu conector 10 5,46 54,60 14.Vopsea neagra 2 22,69
45,38 15.Diluant 3 12,61 37,83 16.Cant pal 2 33,60 67,20 17.Diblu 6x60 40 0,54 21,60
18.Adeziv 3 18,49 55,47 19.Glet 2 16,81 33,62 20.Vopsea alba 2 22,69 45,38 21.Var lavabil
15l 2 88,24 176,48 22.Amorsa 1 16,81 16,81 23.Smirgher 2 2,94 5,88 24.Penson radiator 1
9,66 9,66 25.Penson 1 5,88 5,88 TOTAL FARA TVA 948,35 mai putin
